2 3 4 65
A A
B B
er) cur
MTCNTeamerature ComectorSpindle specification
1030VDCbeaingPT100
c Wning Camex sar-Y dela C8|clamp without toolbeai ngPT10 0 motor PT10002 14|
p .SPEED 3500 8500 7500 15000 rlmin 15 motor PT1000V
Fequency 175 425 375 750 Hz 1610-30VDC 10 10-30VDC Shield
Power(S1) 45 45 45 45 kW Unclamp tool 11 Clamp tool 17
Togue/SI1 1228 50.6 57.3 28.7 Nm 9 V 12 V - - -
lblagg 320 380 380 380
Crmen/S1) 105 96 58 51 未注尺寸公差 主轴确认图
Encoder Cometor 注 ： 孔取(+) , 轴取(-) 件 号 名 称 数量 材 料 更 度 备 注
266 tethm=04ouput Vop,Moor tpe lhouctonmodor Encoder B. Shield 尺寸/mmSNCOS
大于
260XDJ15G45
公差
9 B+Lubicant Grease Rolaion riat anlet ……
6 ±0.05
9 g Pg Z+ 6 30 ±0.10Operaingpoaston hoizontalto vertical Front seal Pnorecing air fow1:1.5tar " "
。D D设计 重量30 120 ±0.15 比例10Z. OVATCcylinder hytaulc pessre uncamp 8obarairpesre damp sbar
120 250 ±0.25 校对
1:5A+ 11lherace SK40 DN6987169872,Pul oce 1400N 标准化审核250 500 ±0.35
12A· +5V ±0.45 工艺会签500 1000Fiainandtring paie size 5mncons nesitreldl antant snh3Airqualty
±0.55 核审1000 1600
Spinle Colant Wae low ae 10Lming25C 1600 2000 ±0.65 更改号 签字 日期 批 准
2 3 4 5 A3
LYJSD